
Celebrate the Holidays Shopping with the Family

Don’t forget to 
Thank our Sponsors

Holly Trolley
Enjoy the Holiday Decorations and maybe

sing a carole or two!

Friday, December 1, 2023

Saturday, December 2, 2023

Sunday, December 3, 2023

Monday, December 4, 2023

Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Thursday, December 7, 2023

Friday, December 8, 2023

Saturday, December 9, 2023

Saturday, December 9, 2023

Saturday, December 9, 2023

Sunday, December 10, 2023

Monday, December 11, 2023

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

Wednesday, December 13, 2023

Thursday, December 14, 2023

Friday, December 15, 2023

Saturday, December 16, 2023

Sunday, December 17, 2023

Monday, December 18, 2023

Tuesday, December 19, 2023

Wednesday, December 20 2023

Thursday, December 21, 2023

Friday, December 22, 2023

Saturday, December 23, 2023

Sunday, December 24, 2023

JINGLE & MINGLE

JINGLE & MINGLE - PARADE

JINGLE & MINGLE

BARRY COUNTY TRANSIT

SHOP WITH A COP

THORNAPPLE VALLEY CHURCH & DELTON MARKET

DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

ADVANCE STONE

FREEPORT GOODWORKS

THE LOCAL GRIND &  THORNAPPLE VALLEY
CREDIT UNION - PARADE IN DELTON AT 5:30 PM

NASHVILLE PARADE

WBCH

THE GENERAL STORE

HASTINGS PHARMACY

COLEMAN AGENCY OF HASTINGS

AUTISM ALLIANCE OF BARRY COUNTY

DB DESIGN

STATE FARM - TAL GEARHART

McDONALD'S

LEGACY AUTOMOTIVE & TOWING

PIXELVINE CREATIVE

WALKER, FLUKE & SHELDON

GREEN STREET CHURCH

GREEN STREET CHURCH

GREEN STREET CHURCH

HIGHPOINT COMMUNITY BANK

6-9 PM

1-5 PM

1-3 PM

6-8 PM

5:30-8:30 PM

6-8 PM

5-8 PM

6-8 PM

7:15-9:30 PM

2-4 PM

6-8 PM

6-8 PM

6-8 PM

6-8 PM

6-8 PM

6-8 PM

6-8 PM

6-8 PM

6-8 PM

6-8 PM

6-8 PM

6-8 PM

6-8 PM

6-8 PM

6-8 PM

6-8 PM

HASTINGS

HASTINGS

HASTINGS

HASTINGS

HASTINGS

DELTON

MIDDLEVILLE

MIDDLEVILLE

FREEPORT

DELTON

NASHVILLE

HASTINGS

HASTINGS

HASTINGS

HASTINGS

HASTINGS

HASTINGS

HASTINGS

HASTINGS

HASTINGS

FREEPORT

HASTINGS

HASTINGS

HASTINGS

HASTINGS

HASTINGS


